
Finished  /  Fini  /  Finiture
ACABADOS
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MADERA  /  Wood  /  Bois  /  Legno

GRAFITO OPACO

VISÓN OPACO

ROBLETRANSPARENTE PERSOL NOGAL HUMO FUMÉ

BLANCO OPACO

BLANCO OPACO

ANTRACITA OPACO

GRAFITO OPACO

GRIS OPACO

GRIS OPACO

NEGRO OPACO

ANTRACITA OPACO

ARENA OPACO

ARENA OPACO

ORO

NEGRO OPACO

TÓRTOLA OPACO

TÓRTOLA OPACO

BRONZE

VISÓN OPACO

CRISTAL  / Glass / Verre / Vetro

METALES CH  /  Metals CH  /  Métaux CH  /  Metalli CH

LACADOS CH  /  Lacquered CH  /  Laqué CH  /  Laccato CH

TAPA FIX WOOD  /  Top finish  /  Finition Plan  /  Finitura piano

ROBLE NOGAL

HUMO

ROBLE NOGAL

HUMO

ROBLE NOGAL

HUMO FUMÉ FUMÉ FUMÉ
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PORCELÁNICO  /  Ceramic  /  Céramique  /  Ceramica PORCELÁNICO  /  Ceramic  /  Céramique  /  Ceramica

FIX SERIE A  -  (12mm)

EXT SERIE A  -  (3mm) EXT SERIE B  -  (4mm)

FIX SERIE B  -  (12mm)

ICE
Levantina

BLANCO LASA (BRILLO)
Levantina

BLANCO LASA
Levantina

CALACATTA
Neolith

AZALAI
Inalco

CRISTALLO (BRILLO)
Levantina

CRISTALLO
Levantina

HIMALAYA
Neolith

KALOS (BRILLO)
Levantina

KALOS
Levantina

TAJ MAHAL
Xstone. Porcelanosa

MARVEL GOLD (BRILLO)
Levantina

MARVEL GOLD
Levantina

ROMA BLUE
Xstone. Porcelanosa

CALACATTA LUXURY
Neolith

CONCERTO (BRILLO)
Levantina

CONCERTO
Levantina

OROBIKO DARK
Xstone. Porcelanosa

ICE
Levantina

CALACATTA*
Neolith

BLANCO LASA
Levantina

TRANCE
Dekton

CRISTALLO
Levantina

KALOS
Levantina

LAURENT
Dekton

MARVEL GOLD
Levantina

ISEO
Inalco

ARTIC BLUE
Levantina

UMBRA
Inalco

CONCERTO
Levantina

AZALAI
Inalco

*(Sólo 3mm)

TRANCE
Dekton

LAURENT
Dekton

AWAKE
Dekton

ISEO
Inalco

UMBRA
Inalco

AWAKE
Dekton

BLACK FALLS (BRILLO)
Levantina
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TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento

SERIE APIEL SERIE A

MACAN
Vertex

CORUM
Froca

CHESTER
Ambatex

TUCAN
Ambatex

LAGUNA
Elastron

COMO
Ambatex

91

19

90

17

09

22

12

26

28

21

77

70

10

87

18

08

15

02

06

01

03

47 3747

37

43

55

05

10

17

21

08

11

03

02

01

01

02

11

09

12

10

13

15

14

07

08

06

05

03

04

37 77

27 52

07 27

17 21

05 55

55 43

21 11

08 03

11 10

03 02

02 01

Umber

Camel Black

Lion Gull

Yam Graphite

Zinc Royal Blue

Plaster Light Blue

Perla Brown

Stone Bosco

Seapearl Moss

Toffee Caribou

Sand Wine

Ivory Santa Claus

Cement Masai

Ice Shadow

Gardenia Old pink

White Cognac
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12

64

51

59

70

07

54

38

31

18

49

99

95

90

2009

55
04

48

55

64

14 47

10 44

TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento

SERIE B SERIE B

HELLA
Manuel Revert

ASCOT
Elastron

NILO
Froca

BAROJA
Manuel Revert

GRANITO
Avdelaura

HARU
Ambatex

MOSAICO
Avdelaura

LINEN
Manuel Revert

99

90

19

37

27

07

38

55

14

10

02

03

01

15

09

01

02

19

04

09

06

56

07

05

08

04

09

18

47

17

44
37

43
07

39
38

36
08

33
32

31
22

29
02

23 13

22 14

21 11

17 03

15 01

12 15

800 27

205 10

622 07

21 05

17 37

204 21

28 03

101 43

104 02

19 01

800

130

101

80

21

24

18
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45 52 54

50 53

53

53

54 59

52

12

51 45

54

52

47 49

51

07

33 52

20

40

38 51

61

16

62 33

39

11
26 71

45

05
20 19

11

02 10 1218

50 07 0805

01 05 0702
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51

12
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05

07

TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento TAPIZADO  /  Upholstery  /  Revêtement  /  Rivestimento

SERIE C SERIE C

SUBLIM
Crevin

MOULIN
Crevin

SONNET
Crevin

LIBRA
Crevin

CREDO
Crevin

CLUB
Crevin

VELVETY
Crevin

NOAH
Crevin

53 62 47

54 43

53 45

52

51

49

35

45

33

43

38

38

32

35

20

33

26

32

21

26

71

22

53

20

52

18

54
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51

12
18
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08

10 07

07 05

05 01

52

12

45
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91
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naCHer se reserva el derecho de aportar modificaciones 
de dibujo, materiales, acabados y tapicerías, sin que esté 
obligada a dar aviso anticipado. Las textures y los colores 
de los materiales y de los acabados tienen solo un valor 
indicativo porque están sujetos a la tolerancia en los 
procesos de imprenta.

naCHer reserves the right to change, without previous 
notice, materials, covers, finishes and drawings of the 
products presented in this catalogue. The textures and 
colours of materials and finishes are indicative as they are 
depending on the tolerances of the printing process.

naCHer si riserva di apportare, senza preavviso, medifiche 
nei materiali, nei rivestimenti, nelle finiture e nei disegni 
dei prodotti presentati in questo catalogo. Le texture ed i 
colori dei materiali e delle finiture hanno valores indicativo 
in quanto soggetti alle tolleranze dei processi di stampa.

naCHer se réserve le droit d’apporter, sans préavis, des 
modification au niveau des matériaux, des revêtements, 
des finitions et du design des produits présentés dans 
ce catalogue. Les textures et les couleurs des matériaux 
et des finitions sont une valeurs indicative parce-que ils 
changent selon la tolérance aux procédés d’imprimerie.

naCHer behaltet sich vor, ohne Vorankündigung, 
Veränderungen an den Materialien, Bezügen, 
Ausführungen und Zeichnungen der in diesem Katalog 
vorgestellten Produkte vorzunehmen. Die Texturen 
und Farben der Materialien und Finish haben einen 
hinweisenden Wert, da sie von den Toleranzen im 
Druckprozess abhängig sind.

C/ Pol ígono, s/n
46869 Atzeneta de Albaida (Valencia)
tel  (0034) 96 235 62 44
e-mail  info@moblesnacher.es

Proyecto
CH Design

Art Director
Ivo El iseo Vidal

Fotografía
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